Warszawska Olimpiada Miodziezy roczniki : 2007-2008-2009

Warszawa, 27. - 28.5.2025

Konkurencja 15
27.05.2025 - 11:17

Dziewczat, 800m dowolny

16 - 18 lat
Lista startowa

Serialzl

1 MADRY Maja

2 DZIEGIEL Marta

3 RESZKO Lena

4 ORNOWSKA Zuzanna
5 MICHALUK Wiktoria

6 SZTREKER-WOJCIK Iga

Rok ur.

09
07
09
08
08
09

AZS AWF Warszawa

AZS AWF Warszawa

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

10:08.16
9:42.83
8:48.75
9:34.62
9:43.19

NT

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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